No

331
332
333

449
450
493

301
328
329

250
304
305

293
286
299

448
481
518
519
531
538

477
484
487
523
526
535

478
485

2012 Aquathon Series - Race 4 School Team Start List

Heat Category

Course D - Girls School Team

8 Course D - Girls 2000
Course D - Girls 2000
8 Course D - Girls 2000

[ee]

Course D - Boys School Team

11 Course C - Boys 2002
11 Course C - Boys 2002
12 Course C - Boys 2001

7 Course D - Boys 2000
7 Course D - Boys 1999
7 Course D - Boys 1999

6 Course D - Boys 1998
7 Course D - Boys 1999
7 Course D - Boys 1999

7 Course D - Boys 2000
Course D - Boys 2000
7 Course D - Boys 2001

~

Course C - Boys School Team

10 Course C - Boys 2003
11 Course C - Boys 2002
12 Course C - Boys 2001
12 Course C - Boys 2001
12 Course C - Boys 2001
12 Course C - Boys 2001

11 Course C - Boys 2002
11 Course C - Boys 2002
11 Course C - Boys 2002
12 Course C - Boys 2001
12 Course C - Boys 2001
12 Course C - Boys 2001

11 Course C - Boys 2002
11 Course C - Boys 2002

Name

Lau Lauren Faith
Wong Xiao Lin Casey
Wong Lok Yiu

Lee Man Hei
Fung Ho Yin
Lai Yick Kan

Pang Ho Kiu, Holdee
GODFREY
SZE KIT HO, MANSON

Chung Yin Hei
Chan Lok Yin
Lee Yuk Lam

CHUNG MAN HIN, ANSON
Nicholas Tsang
WONG TAK MAN

YAO TSZ WONG, CASSIDY
LAU CHEUK FUNG JUSTIN
CHAN SHUN WAI

CHOW TSZ KING

NG WANG LAP

FONG RYAN

School Team

IR T 4y 1)
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La Salle College
La Salle College
La Salle College

E ki iU
FERE L B 5
FERE L B 5

Renaissance College - Team |
Renaissance College - Team |
Renaissance College - Team |

La Salle Primary School 1
La Salle Primary School 1
La Salle Primary School 1
La Salle Primary School 1
La Salle Primary School 1
La Salle Primary School 1

CHAN CHONG HANG, MICHAE La Salle Primary School 2

OR CHUN YIN

YUEN JUN YI, DAMIAN

HO TREVOR REGINALD
LAU YIK MAN

YEUNG LAP SHAN, MELVIN

CHAN YIN ON

La Salle Primary School 2
La Salle Primary School 2
La Salle Primary School 2
La Salle Primary School 2
La Salle Primary School 2

La Salle Primary School 3

WONG CHUN SHEUNG MARC( La Salle Primary School 3



525
532

479
482
524

420
421
454
455
456

436
453
495
496
497

503
511
512

422
426
501

440
459
446

439

472
514
464
504

474
486
475

12
12

11
11
12

10
10
11
11
11

10
11
12
12
12

12
12
12

10
10
12

10
11
10
10

11
12
11
12

11
11
11

2012 Aquathon Series - Race 4 School Team Start List

Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2001

Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2001

Course C - Boys 2004
Course C - Boys 2004
Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2002

Course C - Boys 2003
Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2001

Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2001

Course C - Boys 2004
Course C - Boys 2004
Course C - Boys 2001

Course C - Boys 2003
Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2003
Course C - Boys 2003

Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2001

Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2003

HUI YAU WANG
Tang Yee Tak

FUNG CHUN WAI
McNeil Cameron
Hui Yau Ho

Yip Tak Long, Nick

Ho Chun Hin

Chan Yin Hei, Christopher
Ho Aidan Hin Long

Chan Chi Chun, Hubert

Law Chun Hei, Brian
Mak Ho Chit, Terry
Tam Kwan Kin, Alvin
Yam Fu Yuen, Marco
Lau Ching Yung

Walter Chan
BRENTON LIN
Joshua Nanayakkara

Ching Tsz Shun
TSANG TSZ YAU
Ching Tsz Ho

Harvey Hou
Wilton Chik
Sean Woo
Wilson Chan

YEUNG HO WANG

So Chun Hei

Seann Lin

Chung Tin Ching, Damien

HAROLD YICK
WONG LONG CHING, NIGEL
NG You Hooi Geoffrey

La Salle Primary School 3
La Salle Primary School 3

La Salle Primary School 4
La Salle Primary School 4
La Salle Primary School 4

PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School

PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School -
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School -
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School -
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School -
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School -

Renaissance College - Team E
Renaissance College - Team E
Renaissance College - Team E
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Renaissance College - Team F
Renaissance College - Team F
Renaissance College - Team F
Renaissance College - Team F

Renaissance College - Team G
Renaissance College - Team G
Renaissance College - Team G
Renaissance College - Team G

Renaissance College - Team H
Renaissance College - Team H
Renaissance College - Team H

-A
-A
-A
-A
-A



375
376
407

362
363
374
400

377
388
408

364
369
370
389

384
391
403

406
412
414
380
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2012 Aquathon Series - Race 4 School Team Start List

Course C - Girls School Team
Course C - Girls 2003
Course C - Girls 2003
Course C - Girls 2001

Course C - Girls 2004
Course C - Girls 2004
Course C - Girls 2003
Course C - Girls 2001

Course C - Girls 2003
Course C - Girls 2002
Course C - Girls 2001

Course C - Girls 2004
Course C - Girls 2004
Course C - Girls 2004
Course C - Girls 2002

Course C - Girls 2002
Course C - Girls 2002
Course C - Girls 2001

Course C - Girls 2001
Course C - Girls 2001
Course C - Girls 2001
Course C - Girls 2002

ASHLEY CHAN
Ng Yee Wing Ines
Leung Ka Ching

Wong Hang Wing, Beatriz
Waters Teo Calla

Lam Tsz Yuet, Serena
Chu Wing Kiu, Apple

MIA RICE
Lam King Yee
LIU KWAN KIU GWYNETH

Aariya Jhaveri
Lau Kai Yee
Noelle Ng
Lee Xin Tong

Chow Chi Ching
Wong Hoi Ying, Annika
Lily Fan

Holly Hou

Yip Kelly, Yau

Chan Hang Ki, Alliss
Hilary Lo

Good Hope Primary School
Good Hope Primary School
Good Hope Primary School

PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - C
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - C
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - C
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - C

Renaissance College - Team A
Renaissance College - Team A
Renaissance College - Team A

Renaissance College - Team B
Renaissance College - Team B
Renaissance College - Team B
Renaissance College - Team B

Renaissance College - Team C
Renaissance College - Team C
Renaissance College - Team C

Renaissance College - Team D
Renaissance College - Team D
Renaissance College - Team D
Renaissance College - Team D



